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Women / XB / XB sx3grp1
Session: X3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Terry1509
Gymnastic Revolution

9.350 9.500 9.1009.400 37.350
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Nazario1506
Gymnastic Revolution

9.150 9.350 9.1509.175 36.825
2 2 3 1 2 

2 

Isabella Ayala Levy1502
Gymnastic Revolution

9.050 9.250 8.7759.125 36.200
3 3T 4T 7 3 

3 

Zamara Ramos1507
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.250 8.8759.075 36.150
4 3T 6 4T 4 

4 

Sarah Ardila1501
Gymnastic Revolution

8.900 8.800 8.8509.250 35.800
5T 7 2 6 5 

5 

Ryann Fullwood1503
Gymnastic Revolution

8.650 8.700 8.8759.125 35.350
7 8 4T 4T 6 

6 

Shanell Adderly1511
TAG USA

8.900 8.850 8.4508.750 34.950
5T 6 9 10 7 

7 

Jonarrie Thelemaque1510
Gymnastic Revolution

8.550 8.900 8.6008.875 34.925
8 5 8 9 8 

8 

Aliah Henri1504
Gymnastic Revolution

8.300 8.550 9.0008.350 34.200
9 10 10 3 9 

9 

Gianna Reed1508
Gymnastic Revolution

7.650 8.600 8.6508.950 33.850
10 9 7 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB sx3grp2
Session: X3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Thompson1523
Christi's

9.400 9.150 9.2759.250 37.075
1 6T 5T 2 1 

1 

Rachel Waage1525
Christi's

9.150 9.375 9.0509.425 37.000
2 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kha'leria Williams1531
Gymnastic Revolution

9.100 9.125 9.0259.350 36.600
3 9T 4 5T 3 

3 

Ava Cecchini1527
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.100 9.0259.400 36.525
4T 11 3 5T 4 

4 

Erin Dermody1521
Christi's

9.000 9.325 8.8509.225 36.400
4T 2 7 9 5 

5 

Evelyn Walsh-Watson1530
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.150 9.4008.775 36.275
6 6T 11 1 6 

6 

Kindall Eby1522
Christi's

8.800 9.300 8.9009.025 36.025
7 3 9 7 7 

7 

Tiffany Le1529
Gymnastic Revolution

8.250 9.150 9.0759.475 35.950
11 6T 1 3 8T

8T

Brianna Hurley1528
Gymnastic Revolution

8.750 9.125 8.8259.250 35.950
8 9T 5T 10 8T

8T

Chloe Ahrens1526
Gymnastic Revolution

8.600 9.200 8.7259.050 35.575
9 4T 8 11 10 

10 

Thalia Townsend1524
Christi's

8.400 9.200 8.8758.925 35.400
10 4T 10 8 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB sx3grp3
Session: X3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Gibson1547
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.250 9.300 9.2259.650 37.425
3 2 2 3 1 

1 

Ariana Garcia-Dupuy1549
TAG USA

9.050 9.175 9.3759.675 37.275
5T 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Vishakha Joshi1551
TAG USA

9.400 9.175 9.3509.225 37.150
1 3T 8 2 3 

3 

Jazmine Harris1550
TAG USA

9.150 9.050 9.0259.400 36.625
4 8 3T 5T 4 

4 

Madeline Mosher1542
Christi's

9.350 9.000 8.8509.325 36.525
2 9 5 7 5 

5 

Rebecca Schwarzberg1546
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.100 9.0259.250 36.375
7 6 7 5T 6 

6 

Mary Kathryn Watson1543
Christi's

9.050 9.075 8.7259.400 36.250
5T 7 3T 8T 7T

7T

Sophia Dasilva1548
TAG USA

8.850 8.950 9.1509.300 36.250
9T 10 6 4 7T

7T

Rachel Fagan1545
Gymnastic Revolution

8.950 9.400 8.7009.150 36.200
8 1 9 10 9 

9 

Millicent Critchfield1541
Christi's

8.850 9.150 8.7259.100 35.825
9T 5 10 8T 10 

10 

Taylor Wood1544
Christi's

8.500 8.675 8.3758.550 34.100
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB sx4grp1
Session: X4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Victoria White1607
Gymnastic Revolution

9.225 9.375 9.1009.550 37.250
1 2 1 3 1 

1 

Livia Fortes1604
Gymnastic Revolution

9.200 9.300 9.1259.500 37.125
2 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Niko Magaro1602
Christi's

9.000 9.400 9.0509.350 36.800
4T 1 5 4 3 

3 

Michelle Eimmerman1608
Park Avenue

9.100 9.325 8.7759.475 36.675
3 3T 3T 8 4 

4 

Carlie Kovalesia1601
Christi's

9.000 9.325 9.1259.200 36.650
4T 3T 7T 1T 5 

5 

Nicole Granadillo1610
TAG USA

8.650 9.025 8.9509.475 36.100
8T 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Marielena Sano1611
TAG USA

8.650 9.200 8.6009.200 35.650
8T 6 7T 10 7 

7 

Mariah Waters1606
Gymnastic Revolution

8.700 8.800 8.9009.100 35.500
7 10 9 7 8 

8 

Nyla Bethea1603
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.000 8.6508.650 35.300
4T 8 10 9 9 

9 

Melina Koci1605
Gymnastic Revolution

8.000 8.900 9.0009.300 35.200
10 9 6 5 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB sx4grp2
Session: X4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Sofia Reigada1631
TAG USA

9.350 9.200 9.0259.400 36.975
1 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Destiny Belisle1622
Gymnastic Revolution

8.850 9.050 8.8009.475 36.175
4T 5 1 6 2T

2T

Avery Critchfield1621
Christi's

8.800 9.300 8.9009.175 36.175
6T 1 5T 5 2T

2T

Sophia Morales1629
TAG USA

9.250 9.150 8.4009.275 36.075
3 3 4 10 4 

4 

Isabel Horne1628
TAG USA

8.850 9.025 8.3259.450 35.650
4T 6 2 11 5 

5 

Nyla Flowers1624
Golden City

9.300 8.950 8.5508.775 35.575
2 7 9 8T 6 

6 

Maya Reiter1626
Park Avenue

8.750 9.100 8.5509.050 35.450
9 4 7 8T 7 

7 

Samantha Garcia1625
Park Avenue

8.800 8.550 9.0508.825 35.225
6T 11 8 1 8 

8 

Kiara Martinez1623
Gymnastic Revolution

8.800 8.750 9.0258.125 34.700
6T 8 11 2T 9 

9 

Nicole Alcocer1627
TAG USA

8.700 8.650 8.6508.675 34.675
10 9 10 7 10 

10 

Monica Pinera1630
TAG USA

7.850 8.600 9.0259.175 34.650
11 10 5T 2T 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB sx4grp3
Session: X4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillianna Walzak1642
Christi's

9.250 9.400 9.1759.550 37.375
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lia Santos1641
Christi's

9.350 9.300 9.0759.325 37.050
1 2 4 5 2 

2 

Mia Schroeder1646
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.150 9.125 9.1259.500 36.900
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Jazmin Alvarez1643
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 9.200 9.3009.300 36.800
4T 3 5 2 4 

4 

Hailey Peevy1644
Gymnastic Revolution

9.000 8.825 9.3509.425 36.600
4T 7 3 1 5 

5 

Sara Gizzi1647
Golden City

8.850 8.950 8.8258.925 35.550
7 6 8 7T 6 

6 

Julia Almeida1651
TAG USA

8.950 8.800 8.9508.825 35.525
6 8 9 6 7 

7 

Emilee Viduna1648
Golden City

8.600 9.000 8.6759.025 35.300
9 5 7 10 8 

8 

Ariana Reyes1650
Park Avenue

8.800 8.050 8.8259.125 34.800
8 10 6 7* 9T

9T

Cecilia Viola1645
Gymnastic Revolution

8.450 8.775 8.8258.750 34.800
10 9 10 7* 9T

9T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: X3,X4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastic Revolution B 112.625 27.775 28.275 28.525 28.050
13 1 2

2 Christi's B 112.225 28.100 28.175 28.375 27.575
31 2 3

3 TAG USA B 112.050 28.000 27.575 28.600 27.875
22 3 1

4 Park Avenue B 107.975 26.700 26.975 27.650 26.650
45 4 4

5 Golden City B 106.425 26.750 26.900 26.725 26.050
54 5 5
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